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LN Segment Cat Product Code Description New List 
Price

1 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C10ZP-2X10GR 10-PRT POH MG 2X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 3,540.00$    
2 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C08P-2X1G 8-PRT POE+ COMP 2X1G SFP+ 1,090.00$    
3 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C08P-2X1G-RMT3 8-PRT POE+ COMP 2X1G SFP+ RMT3 1,340.00$    
4 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C10ZP-2X10GR-A 10-PRT POH MG 2X10G SFP+ L3 PREM TAA 3,840.00$    
5 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C10ZP-2X10GR-RMT3 10-PRT POH MG 2X10G SFP+ L3 PREM RMT3 3,790.00$    
6 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C12P-2X10GR 12-PRT POE+ COMP 2X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 1,760.00$    
7 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C12P-2X10GR-A 12-PRT POE+ COMP 2X10G SFP+ L3 PREM TAA 2,060.00$    
8 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C12P-2X10GR-RMT3 12-PRT POE+ COMP 2X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 3YRS 2,010.00$    
9 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C12P-2X1G 12-PRT POE+ COMP 2X1G SFP+ 1,260.00$    

10 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24-2X10G 24-PRT 2X10G 2X1G SFP+ 1,760.00$    
11 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24-4X10GR 24-PRT 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 2,260.00$    
12 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24-4X10GR-A 24-PRT 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM TAA 2,560.00$    
13 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24-4X10GR-RMT3 24-PRT 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 3YRS 2,510.00$    
14 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24-4X1G 24-PRT 4X1G SFP+ 1,260.00$    
15 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24F-2X10G 24-PRT SFP 2X10G 2X1G SFP+ 6,030.00$    
16 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24F-4X10GR 24-PRT SFP 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 6,530.00$    
17 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24F-4X10GR-A 24-PRT SFP 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM TAA 6,830.00$    
18 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24F-4X10GR-RMT3 24-PRT SFP 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM RMT3 6,780.00$    
19 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24F-4X1G 24-PRT SFP 4X1G SFP+ 5,530.00$    
20 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24P-2X10G 24-PRT POE+ 2X10G 2X1G SFP+ 2,420.00$    
21 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24P-4X10GR 24-PRT POE+ 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 2,920.00$    
22 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24P-4X10GR-A 24-PRT POE+ 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM TAA 3,220.00$    
23 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24P-4X10GR-RMT3 24-PRT POE+ 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 3YRS 3,170.00$    
24 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-24P-4X1G 24-PRT POE+ 4X1G SFP+ 1,920.00$    
25 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48-2X10G 48-PRT 2X10G 2X1G SFP+ 2,530.00$    
26 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48-4X10GR 48-PRT 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 3,030.00$    
27 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48-4X10GR-A 48-PRT 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM TAA 3,330.00$    
28 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48-4X10GR-RMT3 48-PRT 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 3YRS 3,280.00$    
29 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48-4X1G 48-PRT 4X1G SFP+ 2,030.00$    
30 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48P-2X10G 48-PRT POE+ 370W 2X10G 2X1G SFP+ 3,970.00$    
31 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48P-4X10GR 48-PRT POE+ 370W 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 4,470.00$    
32 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48P-4X10GR-A 48-PRT POE+ 370W 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM TAA 4,770.00$    
33 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48P-4X10GR-RMT3 48-PRT POE+ 370W 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 3YRS 4,720.00$    
34 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48P-4X1G 48-PRT POE+ 370W 4X1G SFP+ 3,470.00$    
35 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48PF-2X10G 48-PRT POE+ 740W 2X10G 2X1G SFP+ 4,520.00$    
36 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48PF-4X10GR 48-PRT POE+ 740W 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 5,020.00$    
37 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48PF-4X10GR-A 48-PRT POE+ 740W 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM TAA 5,320.00$    
38 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48PF-4X10GR-RMT3 48-PRT POE+ 740W 4X10G SFP+ L3 PREM 3YRS 5,270.00$    
39 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48PF-4X1G 48-PRT POE+ 740W 4X1G SFP+ 4,020.00$    
40 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48ZP-E2X10G 16X2.5 POH 32X1G POE+ 6X1G 2X10G 1PS 6,950.00$    
41 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48ZP-E8X10GR 16X2.5 POH 32X1G POE+ 8X10G L3 1PS 7,950.00$    
42 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48ZP-E8X10GR2-A 16X2.5 POH 32X1G POE+ 8X10G L3 2PS TAA 9,650.00$    
43 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-48ZP-E8X10GR-RMT3 16X2.5 POH 32X1G POE+ 8X10G L3 1PS 3YRS 8,700.00$    
44 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C08PT-2X1G 8-PRT POE+ EXT TEMP COMP 2X1G SFP+ 2,610.00$    
45 Wired ICX7150 ICX7150-C08PT-2X1G-RMT3 8-PRT POE+ EXT TEMP COMP 2X1G SFP+ RMT3 2,885.00$    
46 Wireless H550 901-H550-JP00 SINGLE H550 JP WALLPLATE 11AX AP 2x2:2 595.00$       
47 Wireless H550 901-H550-JP00-B10 BULK10 H550 JP WALLPLATE 11AX AP 2x2:2 5,950.00$    
48 Wireless H550 901-H550-US00 SINGLE H550 US WALLPLATE 11AX AP 2x2:2 595.00$       
49 Wireless H550 901-H550-US00-B10 BULK10 H550 US WALLPLATE 11AX AP 2x2:2 5,950.00$    
50 Wireless H550 901-H550-WW00 SINGLE H550 WW WALLPLATE 11AX AP 2x2:2 595.00$       
51 Wireless H550 901-H550-WW00-B10 BULK10 H550 WW WALLPLATE 11AX AP 2x2:2 5,950.00$    
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52 Wireless H550 901-H550-Z200 SINGLE H550 Z2 WALLPLATE 11AX AP 2x2:2 595.00$       
53 Wireless H550 901-H550-Z200-B10 BULK10 H550 Z2 WALLPLATE 11AX AP 2x2:2 5,950.00$    

LINE Segment Cat ProductCode Description New List 
Price   

1 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PC15EURO POWERCORD,B15K,EUROPEAN 59.00$         
2 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PC15INDIA-BS1363 POWERCORD,INDIA,BS1363TOC19,13A,2 100.00$       
3 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PC15INDIA-BS546 POWERCORD,INDIA,BS546TOC19,16A,25 80.00$         
4 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PC15UK POWERCORD,B15K,UKVERSION 98.00$         
5 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PC15USA POWERCORD,B15K,USVERSION 66.00$         
6 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PC15USA-NEMA615 ACCESSORY,RPS4POWERCORD,USAVERSION, 125.00$       
7 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCAUS PCRPS5/8/9,RPS-X424RPS-X448AUSTRALIA 72.00$         
8 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PC-C13C14 PWRCD,C13/C1415APOWERCORD 113.00$       
9 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCCHINA-EPS POWERCORD,CHINA,16A,250V 150.00$       

10 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCCHINA-IEC309 POWERCORD,CHINA,IEC309TOC13,10A,1 113.00$       
11 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCEURO PCFORRPS2/3/5/9,EUROPEANVERSION 26.00$         
12 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCEURO-EPS POWERCORD,EURO,16A,250V 113.00$       
13 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCINDIA SINGLE6FOOTACPOWERCORDFORINDIA 60.00$         
14 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCITALY-CEI PWRCD,ITALY,10A,250V,2.5M,CEI23-16/C13 113.00$       
15 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCJAPAN PCFORRPS2/3/5/9,JAPANVERSION 43.00$         
16 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCJAPAN-C19 POWERCORD,IEC320C19TONEMA5-15JAP 78.00$         
17 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCJAPAN-EPS POWERCORD,JAPAN,15A,250V 150.00$       
18 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCSWISS-C1312G-HF POWERCORD,SWISS,10A,250V,HALOGEN-FREE 144.00$       
19 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCUK PCFORRPS2/3/5/9,UKVERSION 26.00$         
20 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCUK-EPS POWERCORD,UK,13A,250V 113.00$       
21 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCUSA PCRPS2/3/5/9,USANEMA5-15P,10A/125V 28.00$         
22 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCUSA2 POWERCORD,USA,NEMA5-15/C13,13A,125V 51.00$         
23 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCUSA-3M PCFORRPS2/3/5/9,USAVERSION,3METER 33.00$         
24 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCUSA-C19C20 POWERCORDIEC60320-C19TOIEC60320-C2 108.00$       
25 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR PCUSA-C19L620P POWERCORDIEC60320-C19TOLOCKINGNEMA 116.00$       
26 Wired ACCE-ICXPWR SX-PCAUS POWERCORDFORUSEINAUSTRALIA/NEWZEAL 132.00$       
27 Wired RPS15 RPS15-E ICX6610/7450/7650AC250WPSUEXH 750.00$       
28 Wired RPS15 RPS15-I ICX6610/7450/7650AC250WPSUINT 750.00$       
29 Wired RPS16 RPS16DC-E ICX6610/7450/7650DCPOE510WPSUEXH 2,200.00$    
30 Wired RPS16 RPS16DC-I ICX6610/7450/7650DCPOE510WPSUINT 2,200.00$    
31 Wired RPS16 RPS16-E ICX6610/7450/7650ACPOE1000WPSUEXH 1,500.00$    
32 Wired RPS16 RPS16-I ICX6610/7450/7650ACPOE1000WPSUINT 1,500.00$    
33 Wired RPS17 RPS17 ICX7000-EPS4000920WPSU 2,250.00$    
34 Wired RPS21 RPS21DC-E RPS,400WDCEXHAUSTAIRFLOW 1,650.00$    
35 Wired RPS21 RPS21DC-I RPS,400WDCINTAKEAIRFLOW 1,650.00$    
36 Wired RPS21 RPS21-E RPS,400WACEXHAUSTAIRFLOW 750.00$       
37 Wired RPS21 RPS21-I RPS,400WACINTAKEAIRFLOW 750.00$       
38 Wired RPS22 RPS22-E RPS,1000/1200WACEXHAUSTAIRFLOW 1,500.00$    
39 Wired RPS22 RPS22-I RPS,1000/1200WACINTAKEAIRFLOW 1,500.00$    
40 Wired RPS9 RPS9E FRU,500WACPS,EXHAUST,ICX7750,SIDEWINDER 1,045.00$    
41 Wired ACCE-ICX6400 ICX6400-C12-MGNT MAGNETMOUNTKIT,COMPACTSWITCH 60.00$         
42 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 CC-USBC-USBA USB2.0CABLE,TYPE-CTOTYPE-A,1M 75.00$         
43 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 ICX7000-C10ZP-RMK ICX7150-C10ZPCOMPACTSWITCHRACKMNTKIT 60.00$         
44 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 ICX7000-C12-RMK ICX7150-C12COMPACTSWITCHRACKMOUNTKIT 60.00$         
45 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 ICX7000-C12-WMK ICX7150-C12COMPACTSWITCHWALLMOUNTKIT 60.00$         
46 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 ICX-ADP-PLT CompactSwitchAdapterPlate 115.00$       
47 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 ICX-EPS4000-CBL-01 EPS4000CABLEDIRECT 190.00$       
48 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 ICX-EPS4000-CBL-02 EPS4000CABLESPLITTER 375.00$       
49 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 ICX-EPS4000-SHELF POWERSHELF4PSBAYS8CONNECTORS 2,500.00$    
50 Wired ACCE-ICX7000 XBR-R000295 FRU,RCKMNTKIT,4POST24-32DEPTHRCK 495.00$       
51 Wired MODS-ICX-7450 ICX7400-4X1GF ICX74504-PRT100M/1GSFPMODULE 800.00$       
52 Wired MODS-ICX-7450 ICX7400-1X40GQ ICX74501-PRT40GQSFP+MODULE 850.00$       
53 Wired MODS-ICX-7450 ICX7400-4X10GC ICX74504-PRT1/10GCOPPERMODULE 1,275.00$    
54 Wired MODS-ICX-7450 ICX7400-SERVICE-MOD ICX7450SERVICEMODULE 4,240.00$    
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55 Wired MODS-ICX-7650 ICX7650-1X100GQ ICX76501-PRT100GQSFP28MODULE 5,000.00$    
56 Wired MODS-ICX-7650 ICX7650-2X40GQ ICX76502-PRT40GQSFP+MODULE 2,500.00$    
57 Wired MODS-ICX-7650 ICX7650-4X10GF ICX76504-PRT10GSFP+MODULE 1,250.00$    
58 Wired MODS-ICX-7750 ICX7750-6Q 6PRTQSFPPMODULE,SIDEWINDER 7,495.00$    
59 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP-4SFP-P-0101 4x25GEQSFP28to4SFP28Pass.CuCbl1m 835.00$       
60 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP-4SFP-P-0301 4x25GEQSFP28to4SFP28Pass.CuCbl3m 1,245.00$    
61 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP-4SFP-P-0501 4x25GEQSFP28to4SFP28Pass.CuCbl5m 1,345.00$    
62 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1001 100GBQSFPDIRECTATTACHAOC,10M 5,730.00$    
63 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP-QSFP-P-0101 100GQSFPPASSIVEDIRECTATTACHCABLE,1 780.00$       
64 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP-QSFP-P-0301 100GBQSFPPASSIVEDIRECTATTACHCABLE,3 955.00$       
65 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP-QSFP-P-0501 100GBQSFPPASSIVEDIRECTATTACHCABLE,5 1,305.00$    
66 Wired OPT-10G 10GE-SFPP-AOC-0701 CBL,OPTICAL,7M,SFP+DIRECT,10G,ACTIVE,1P 630.00$       
67 Wired OPT-10G 10GE-SFPP-AOC-1001 CBL,OPTICAL,10M,SFP+DIRECT,10G,ACTIVE,1 720.00$       
68 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-0101 DIRECTATTACHEDSFPPCOPPER,1M,1-PACK 330.00$       
69 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-0108 DIRECTATTACHEDSFPPCOPPER,1M,8-PACK 2,305.00$    
70 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-0301 DIRECTATTACHEDSFPPCOPPER,3M,1-PACK 370.00$       
71 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-0308 DIRECTATTACHEDSFPPCOPPER,3M,8-PACK 2,650.00$    
72 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-0501 DIRECTATTACHEDSFPPCOPPER,5M,1-PACK 495.00$       
73 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-0508 DIRECTATTACHEDSFPPCOPPER,5M,8-PACK 3,425.00$    
74 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-P-0101 10GESFP+DACCABLE,1M1-PACKPASSIVE 175.00$       
75 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-P-0108 10GESFP+DACCABLE,1M8-PACKPASSIVE 1,330.00$    
76 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-P-0301 10GESFP+DACCABLE,3M1-PACKPASSIVE 240.00$       
77 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-P-0308 10GESFP+DACCABLE,3M8-PACKPASSIVE 1,800.00$    
78 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-P-0501 10GESFP+DACCABLE,5M1-PACKPASSIVE 300.00$       
79 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TWX-P-0508 10GESFP+DACCABLE,5M8-PACKPASSIVE 2,265.00$    
80 Wired OPT-1G 1G-SFP-TWX-0101 DIRECTATTACHED1GSFPCOPPERCABLE,1M 290.00$       
81 Wired OPT-1G 1G-SFP-TWX-0501 DIRECTATTACHED1GSFPCOPPERCABLE,5M 455.00$       
82 Wired OPT-25G E25G-SFP28-AOC-1001 25GESFP28toSFP28ActOptCbl,10m 2,080.00$    
83 Wired OPT-25G E25G-SFP28-TWX-P-00501 25GESFP28toSFP28Pass.CuCbl,0.5m 230.00$       
84 Wired OPT-25G E25G-SFP28-TWX-P-0101 25GESFP28toSFP28Pass.CuCbl,1m 245.00$       
85 Wired OPT-25G E25G-SFP28-TWX-P-0301 25GESFP28toSFP28Pass.CuCbl,3m 330.00$       
86 Wired OPT-40G 40G-QSFP-C-00501 40GQSFP+0.5MSTACKINGCABLE,ICX7450 265.00$       
87 Wired OPT-40G 40G-QSFP-C-00501-A 40GQSFP+PASSIVE0.5MSTACKINGTAA 350.00$       
88 Wired OPT-40G 40G-QSFP-C-00508 40GEQSFP0.5M,8-PACK,ICX7450 1,890.00$    
89 Wired OPT-40G E40G-Q-Q-C-0101-A 40GQSFPACTIVEDACCABLETAA1M 1,225.00$    
90 Wired OPT-40G E40G-Q-Q-C-0301-A 40GQSFPACTIVEDACCABLETAA3M 1,490.00$    
91 Wired OPT-40G E40G-Q-Q-C-0501-A 40GQSFPACTIVEDACCABLETAA5M 1,750.00$    
92 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-4SFP-AOC-1001 QSFP+TO4SFP+ACTIVEOPTICALCABLE-10M 2,590.00$    
93 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-4SFP-C-0101 DIRECTATTACHQSFP+TO4SFP+ACTIVECOP 1,530.00$    
94 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-4SFP-C-0301 DIRECTATTACHQSFP+TO4SFP+ACTIVECOP 1,615.00$    
95 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-4SFP-C-0501 DIRECTATTACHQSFP+TO4SFP+ACTIVECOP 1,665.00$    
96 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-C-0101 40GBQSFPDIRECTATTACHCABLE,1M 505.00$       
97 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-C-0501 40GBQSFPDIRECTATTACHCABLE,5M 1,045.00$    
98 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-QSFP-AOC-1001 40GBQSFPDIRECTATTACHAOC,10M 2,035.00$    
99 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0101 40GEQSFP+TOQSFP+ACTIVECOPPERCAB,1M 875.00$       

100 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0301 40GEQSFP+TOQSFP+ACTIVECOPPERCAB,3M 1,140.00$    
101 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-QSFP-C-0501 40GEQSFP+TOQSFP+ACTIVECOPPERCAB,5M 1,400.00$    
102 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-QSFP-P-0101 40GBQSFPPASSIVEDIRECTATTACHCABLE,1M 505.00$       
103 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-QSFP-P-0301 40GBQSFPPASSIVEDIRECTATTACHCABLE,3M 520.00$       
104 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP28-DR1 100GBASE-DRQSFP28LC,500moverSMF 5,400.00$    
105 Wired OPT-100G E100G-QSFP28-FR1 100GBASE-FRQSFP28LC,2kmoverSMF 6,000.00$    
106 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-LRM-1-ADP 10GBASE-LRMSFP+,1-PACKWITHLRMADAPTER 3,140.00$    
107 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-LRM-2-ADP 10GBASE-LRMSFP+,2-PACKWITHLRMADAPTER 5,760.00$    
108 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-LRM-8 10GBASE-LRMSFP+OPTIC(LC)220M8-PACK 13,860.00$ 
109 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-TX-A 10GESFPPRJ-45TX30MTAA 2,100.00$    
110 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-ZR-2 10GBASE-ZRSFP+OPTIC(LC),80KM2-PACK 24,990.00$ 
111 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-100FX-A 100BASE-FXSFPOPTICMMF,TAACOMPLAINT 500.00$       
112 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-100FX-A8 100BASE-FXSFPOPTICMMF,TAACOMPLAINT 3,800.00$    
113 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-100FX-IR-OM 100BASE-FXIRSFPOPTIC,FORSMFW/LCC 415.00$       
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114 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-100FX-OM 100BASE-FXSFPOPTIC,MMF,LCCONN,OPTI 340.00$       
115 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-100FX-OM-8 100BASE-FXSFP,MMF,LCCONN,8PK 2,460.00$    
116 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-BXD 1000BASE-BXDSFP,1490NM,SMF,LC(CON 2,305.00$    
117 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-BXU 1000BASE-BXUSFP,1310NM,SMF,LC(CON 2,305.00$    
118 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-TX MODULE,MINI-GBIC,TX,1000BASE,RJ45 390.00$       
119 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-TX-A 1000BASE-TXSFPCOPPER,RJ-45,TAA 435.00$       
120 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-TX-A8 1000BASE-TXSFPCOPPER,RJ-45,TAA,8-PACK 3,115.00$    
121 Wired OPT-25G E25G-SFP28-LR 25GELRSFP28,10kmoverSMF 3,000.00$    
122 Wired OPT-25G E25G-SFP28-SR 25GESRSFP28,100moverOM4MMF 1,740.00$    
123 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-LM4 40GEQSFP+LM4,160MOM4MMF 9,190.00$    
124 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-LR4-INT 4X10GBASE-LR4QSFP+TO4SFP+(MODULE) 6,300.00$    
125 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-SR-BIDI 40GESRQSFP+(LC),BIDIRECTIONAL 1,740.00$    
126 Wired ICX7250 ICX7250-24 24-PRT8X1GSFP+3YRSTAC 2,625.00$    
127 Wired ICX7251 ICX7250-24-2X10G 24-PRT2X10G6X1GSFP+3YRSTAC 3,175.00$    
128 Wired ICX7252 ICX7250-24G 24-PRT4X1GSFP3YRSTAC 2,500.00$    
129 Wired ICX7253 ICX7250-24P 24-PRTPOE+8X1GSFP+3YRSTAC 3,315.00$    
130 Wired ICX7254 ICX7250-24P-2X10G 24-PRTPOE+2X10G6X1GSFP+3YRSTAC 3,865.00$    
131 Wired ICX7255 ICX7250-48 48-PRT8X1GSFP+3YRSTAC 4,000.00$    
132 Wired ICX7256 ICX7250-48-2X10G 48-PRT2X10G6X1GSFP+3YRSTAC 4,700.00$    
133 Wired ICX7257 ICX7250-48P 48-PRTPOE+8X1GSFP+3YRSTAC 5,750.00$    
134 Wired ICX7258 ICX7250-48P-2X10G 48-PRTPOE+2X10G6X1GSFP+3YRSTAC 6,450.00$    
135 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-24 24-PRT3SLOTS-UPLINK/STACK(NOPSU) 4,180.00$    
136 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-24P-E2 24-PRTPOE+BUNDLE4X10GSFP+2X40G2PSU 9,810.00$    
137 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48 48-PRT3SLOTS-UPLINK/STACK(NOPSU) 6,620.00$    
138 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48F 48-PRTSFP3SLOTS-UPLINK/STACK(NOPSU) 12,545.00$ 
139 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48P 48-PRTPOE+3SLOTS-UPLINK/STACK(NOPSU) 8,535.00$    
140 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48P-E 48-PRTPOE+BUNDLE4X10GSFP+2X40G1PSU 12,495.00$ 
141 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48P-E2 48-PRTPOE+BUNDLE4X10GSFP+2X40G2PSU 14,060.00$ 
142 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48-E 48-PRTBUNDLE4X10GSFP+2X40G1PSU 9,995.00$    
143 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24 ICX7550,24NON-POENOPSU/FAN 5,555.00$    
144 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24-E2 ICX7550,24NON-POEBNDL2PSU-E 7,900.00$    
145 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24F ICX7550,24(24X1/10G)SFPNOPSU/FAN 12,810.00$ 
146 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24P ICX7550,24POE,NOPSU/FAN 6,105.00$    
147 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24P-E2 ICX7550,24POEBNDL2PSU-E 9,790.00$    
148 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24P-E2-R3 ICX7550,224POEBNDL2PSU-ERMT3 10,940.00$ 
149 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24ZP ICX7550,24(12XMG)POE-BTNOPSU/FAN 11,520.00$ 
150 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24ZP-E2 ICX7550,24(12XMG)POE-BTBNDL2PSU-E 15,190.00$ 
151 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-24ZP-E2-R3 ICX7550,24(12XMG)POE-BTBNDL2PSU-ER3 16,970.00$ 
152 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-48 ICX7550,48NON-POENOPSU/FAN 8,060.00$    
153 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-48-E2 ICX7550,48NON-POEBNDL2PSU-E 10,400.00$ 
154 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-48P ICX7550,48POE,NOPSU/FAN 8,740.00$    
155 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-48P-E2 ICX7550,48POEBNDL2PSU-E 12,415.00$ 
156 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-48P-E2-R3 ICX7550,48POEBNDL2PSU-ERMT3 13,565.00$ 
157 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-48ZP ICX7550,48(12XMG)POE-BTNOPSU/FAN 12,205.00$ 
158 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-48ZP-E2 ICX7550,48(12XMG)POE-BTBNDL2PSU-E 15,865.00$ 
159 Wired ICX7550 ICX7550-48ZP-E2-R3 ICX7550,48(12XMG)POE-BTBNDL2PSU-ER3 17,645.00$ 
160 Wired ICX7551 ICX7550-24F-E2 ICX7550,24(24X1/10G)SFPBNDL2PSU-E 14,995.00$ 
161 Wired ICX7552 ICX7550-24F-E2-R3 ICX7550,24(24X1/10G)SFPBNDL2PSU-ER3 16,645.00$ 
162 Wired ICX7553 ICX7550-48F ICX7550,48(12X1/10G)SFPNOPSU/FAN 12,810.00$ 
163 Wired ICX7554 ICX7550-48F-E2 ICX7550,48(12X1/10G)SFPBNDL2PSU-E 14,995.00$ 
164 Wired ICX7555 ICX7550-48F-E2-R3 ICX7550,48(12X1/10G)SFPBNDL2PSU-ER3 16,645.00$ 
165 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48P 48-PRT1GEPOE+NOPSU 13,190.00$ 
166 Wired ICX7651 ICX7650-48P-E 48-PRT1GEPOE+BUNDLE1PSU 14,875.00$ 
167 Wired ICX7652 ICX7650-48P-E2 48-PRT1GEPOE+BUNDLE2PSU 16,565.00$ 
168 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48P-E-RMT3 48-PRTPOE+,4X10GSFP+2X40G1PSU3YRS 13,305.00$ 
169 Wired ICX7653 ICX7650-48P-E-RMT3 48-PRT1GEPOE+BUNDLE1PSU3YRS 16,410.00$ 
170 Wired ICX7750 ICX7750-26Q 26PRT40GQSFPP,1MODSLT 20,165.00$ 
171 Wired ICX7750 ICX7750-48C 48PRT10GRJ45,6PRTQSFP,1MODSLT 29,875.00$ 
172 Wired ICX7750 ICX7750-48F 48PRT10GSFPP,6PRTQSFP,1MODSLT 23,525.00$ 
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173 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-32Q 32-PRTQSFP28,NOFAN,NOPSU 30,890.00$ 
174 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-32Q-E2 32-PRTQSFP28BUNDLE2PSU 38,280.00$ 
175 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-48F 48-PRTSFP28,NOFAN,NOPSU 25,680.00$ 
176 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-48F-E2 FIBERAGGREGASTIONSWITCH,48SFP+/SFP28 32,560.00$ 
177 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-48FS 48-PRTSFP+WMACSEC,NOFAN,NOPSU 31,560.00$ 
178 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-48FS-E2 48-PRTSFP+MACSEC,BUNDLE2PSU 38,415.00$ 
179 Wired ICX7750 ICX7750-48F-RMT3 48PRTSFPP,6PRTQSFP,1MODSLT3YRR 26,265.00$ 
180 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-48FS-E2-RMT3 48-PRTSFP+MACSEC,BUNDLE2PSU3-YRRMT 41,980.00$ 
181 Wireless ACCE-ANT 911-1212-DP01 Antenna,12dBi120degdualpol,1mcbl 600.00$       
182 Wireless ACCE-ANT 911-2101-DP01 Antenna,21dBi10degdualpol,1mcbl 450.00$       
183 Wireless ACCE-ANT 911-2120-0000 Antenna,dual-band,14dBi,30deg 1,800.00$    
184 Wireless ACCE-ANT 911-2401-DP01 Antenna,24dBi8degdualpol,1mcbl 750.00$       
185 Wireless ACCE-BRACKET 902-0120-0000 MntgBrcktforR710,R610,R510,R310 38.00$         
186 Wireless ACCE-BRACKET 902-0123-0000 Flush-framedropceilingbracket,R710 15.00$         
187 Wireless ACCE-BRACKET 902-0125-0000 MountingBracketforT610 195.00$       
188 Wireless ACCE-BRACKET 902-0130-0000 T811-CMPole-MountBracket 445.00$       
189 Wireless ACCE-BRACKET 902-0131-0000 T811-CMPedestalBracket 143.00$       
190 Wireless ACCE-BRACKET 902-0136-0000 SURFACEMOUNTBRACKETFORH550 27.00$         
191 Wireless ACCE-BRACKET 902-0195-0000 T-barceilingAPmountingkit 38.00$         
192 Wireless ACCE-OTHER 902-0127-0000 ExtendedCapfor6cmUSBdongle 45.00$         
193 Wireless ACCE-OTHER 902-0134-0000 OutdoorMountingKit,180degreeangle 150.00$       
194 Wireless ACCE-OTHER 902-0183-0000 Sparecablegland,data,7762-AC 60.00$         
195 Wireless ACCE-OTHER 902-0185-0000 SpareOutdoorACPowerConnector,7762-AC 75.00$         
196 Wireless ACCE-OTHER 902-0501-0000 PlastictopcoverforFiberBackpack 385.00$       
197 Wireless ACCE-OTHER 902-1121-0000 Sparecablegland,1and2holeinserts 38.00$         
198 Wireless ACCE-OTHER 902-I100-WW00 I100IoTModules,ZigbeeandBLE,WW 225.00$       
199 Wireless ACCE-OTHER 902-S120-0000 FRU,Spare,Fan,SZ144/144-D 295.00$       
200 Wireless ACCE-OTHER P01-0300-0000 FibertoPoEmediaconverterforT/P30x 1,045.00$    
201 Wireless ACCE-OTHER P01-0500-0000 H510SFPFiberBackpack 445.00$       
202 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-AU00 PoEAdapter(10/100/1000Mbps)AU 90.00$         
203 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-BR00 PoEInjector24W1000MbpsBR 90.00$         
204 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-CH00 PoEInjector24W1000MbpsCH 90.00$         
205 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-EU00 PoEInjector24W1000MbpsEU 90.00$         
206 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-IL00 PoEInjector24W1000MbpsIL 90.00$         
207 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-IN00 PoEInjector24W1000MbpsIN 98.00$         
208 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-SW00 PoEInjector24W1000MbpsSW 90.00$         
209 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-UK00 PoEInjector24W1000MbpsUK 90.00$         
210 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0162-US00 PoEInjector24W1000MbpsUS 90.00$         
211 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0180-AU00 POEInjector60W7762,7762-ACAU 150.00$       
212 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0180-BR00 POEInjector60W7762,7762-ACBR 150.00$       
213 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0180-CN00 POEInjector60W7762,7762-ACCN 150.00$       
214 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0180-EU00 POEInjector60W7762,7762-ACEU 150.00$       
215 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0180-KR00 POEInjector60W7762,7762-ACKR 150.00$       
216 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0180-SA00 POEInjector60W7762,7762-ACSA 150.00$       
217 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0180-UK00 POEInjector60W7762,7762-ACUK 150.00$       
218 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-0180-US00 POEInjector60W7762,7762-ACUS 150.00$       
219 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-AU00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WAU 150.00$       
220 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-BR00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WBR 150.00$       
221 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-CN00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WCN 150.00$       
222 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-EU00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WEU 150.00$       
223 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-IN00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WIN 150.00$       
224 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-KR00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WKR 150.00$       
225 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-SA00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WSA 150.00$       
226 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-UK00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WUK 150.00$       
227 Wireless ACCE-POE 902-1180-US00 MultigiabitPoEInjector,60WUS 150.00$       
228 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0170-AU00 AUPowerAdapterfor7025and70551 75.00$         
229 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0170-CN00 CNPowerAdapterfor7025&7055-1 75.00$         
230 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0170-EU00 EUPowerAdapterfor7025&7055-1 75.00$         
231 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0170-UK00 UKPowerAdapterfor7025&7055-1 75.00$         
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232 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0170-US00 USPowerAdapterfor7025&7055-1 75.00$         
233 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-AR00 ARPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
234 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-AU00 AUPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
235 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-BR00 BRPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
236 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-CN00 CNPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
237 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-EU00 EUPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
238 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-KR00 KRPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
239 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-SA00 SAPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
240 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-UK00 UKPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
241 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-UN00 UNPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
242 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0173-US00 USPowerAdapter7372/52,7321-1 15.00$         
243 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-AU00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,AU 17.00$         
244 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-BR00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,BR 17.00$         
245 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-CN00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,CN 17.00$         
246 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-EU00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,EU 17.00$         
247 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-IN00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,IN 17.00$         
248 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-JP00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,JP 17.00$         
249 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-KR00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,KR 17.00$         
250 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-SA00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,SA 17.00$         
251 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-UK00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,UK 17.00$         
252 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-0174-US00 IECPowerCordforZD5k&SCG,US 17.00$         
253 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-AR00 ARPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
254 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-AU00 AUPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
255 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-BR00 BRPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
256 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-CN00 CNPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
257 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-EU00 EUPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
258 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-JP00 JPPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
259 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-KR00 KRPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
260 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-SA00 SAPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
261 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-UK00 UKPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
262 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-UN00 UNPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
263 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1169-US00 USPowerAdapterforR710,ZD1200-1 30.00$         
264 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-AR00 SparesofARPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
265 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-AU00 SparesofAUPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
266 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-BR00 SparesofBRPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
267 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-CN00 SparesofCNPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
268 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-EU00 SparesofEUPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
269 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-IN00 SparesofINPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
270 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-JP00 SparesofJPPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
271 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-KR00 SparesofKRPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
272 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-SA00 SparesofSAPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
273 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-UK00 SparesofUKPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
274 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-1170-US00 SparesofUSPowerAdapterforR720 45.00$         
275 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-S110-0000 FRU,Spare,PowerSupplySZ144/144-D 2,095.00$    
276 Wireless ACCE-PWR 902-S302-DC00 KIT,Spare,DCPowerCable,SZ300 750.00$       
277 Wireless AP-R350 901-R350-JP02 R350JPdualband11axindoorAP2x2:2 695.00$       
278 Wireless AP-R350 901-R350-US02 R350USdualband11axindoorAP2x2:2 695.00$       
279 Wireless AP-R350 901-R350-WW02 R350WWdualband11axindoorAP2x2:2 695.00$       
280 Wireless AP-R350 901-R350-Z202 R350Z2dualband11axindoorAP2x2:2 695.00$       
281 Wireless AP-R350 9U1-R350-JP02 UNLEASHEDR350JP11AXINDOORAP2x2:2 695.00$       
282 Wireless AP-R350 9U1-R350-US02 UNLEASHEDR350US11AXINDOORAP2x2:2 695.00$       
283 Wireless AP-R350 9U1-R350-WW02 UNLEASHEDR350WW11AXINDOORAP2x2:2 695.00$       
284 Wireless AP-R350 9U1-R350-Z202 UNLEASHEDR350Z211AXINDOORAP2x2:2 695.00$       
285 Wireless AP-R550 901-R550-JP00 R550JPdualband11axindoorAP2x2:2 860.00$       
286 Wireless AP-R550 901-R550-US00 R550USdualband11axindoorAP2x2:2 860.00$       
287 Wireless AP-R550 901-R550-WW00 R550WWdualband11axindoorAP2x2:2 860.00$       
288 Wireless AP-R550 901-R550-Z200 R550Z2dualband11axindoorAP2x2:2 860.00$       
289 Wireless AP-R550 ANW-A550-US00 A55011axDualBandIndoorAP2x2:2 860.00$       
290 Wireless AP-R550U 9U1-R550-JP00  UNLSHDR550JP11AXAP2x2:2 860.00$       
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291 Wireless AP-R550U 9U1-R550-US00  UNLSHDR550US11AXAP2x2:2 860.00$       
292 Wireless AP-R550U 9U1-R550-WW00 UNLSHDR550WW11AXAP2x2:2 860.00$       
293 Wireless AP-R550U 9U1-R550-Z200  UNLSHDR550Z211AXAP2x2:2 860.00$       
294 Wireless AP-R550U ANU-A550-US00 UNLEASHEDA55011AXINDOORAP2x2:2 860.00$       
295 Wireless AP-R650 901-R650-JP00 R650JPdualband11axindoorAP4+2strm 1,185.00$    
296 Wireless AP-R650 901-R650-US00 R650USdualband11axindoorAP4+2strm 1,185.00$    
297 Wireless AP-R650 901-R650-WW00 R650WWdualband11axindoorAP4+2strm 1,185.00$    
298 Wireless AP-R650 901-R650-Z200 R650Z2dualband11axindoorAP4+2strm 1,185.00$    
299 Wireless AP-R650 9F1-R650-US00 TAA/FIPSR650dualband11axindoorAP 1,620.00$    
300 Wireless AP-R650 9U1-R650-JP00 UNLSHDR650JP11AXAP4+2strm 1,185.00$    
301 Wireless AP-R650 9U1-R650-Z200 UNLSHDR650Z211AXAP4+2strm 1,185.00$    
302 Wireless AP-R650 ANW-A650-US00 A65011axDualBandIndoorAP4x4:4 1,185.00$    
303 Wireless AP-R650U 9U1-R650-US00 UNLSHDR650US11AXAP4+2strm 1,185.00$    
304 Wireless AP-R650U 9U1-R650-WW00 UNLSHDR650WW11AXAP4+2strm 1,185.00$    
305 Wireless AP-R650U ANU-A650-US00 UNLEASHEDA65011AXINDOORAP4x4:4 1,185.00$    
306 Wireless AP-R750 901-R750-JP00 R750dualband11axindoorAP4x4:4 1,510.00$    
307 Wireless AP-R750 901-R750-US00 R750USdualband11axindoorAP4x4:4 1,510.00$    
308 Wireless AP-R750 901-R750-WW00 R750WWdualband11axindoorAP4x4:4 1,510.00$    
309 Wireless AP-R750 901-R750-Z200 R750Z2dualband11axindoorAP4x4:4 1,510.00$    
310 Wireless AP-R750 9F1-R750-US00 TAA/FIPSR750dualband11axindoorAP 1,995.00$    
311 Wireless AP-R750 ANW-A750-US00 A75011acWAVE-2indoorAP2x2:2 1,510.00$    
312 Wireless AP-R750U 9U1-R750-JP00 UNLSHDR750JPINDOOR11AXAP4X4:4 1,510.00$    
313 Wireless AP-R750U 9U1-R750-US00 UNLSHDR750USINDOOR11AXAP4X4:4 1,510.00$    
314 Wireless AP-R750U 9U1-R750-Z200 UNLSHDR750Z2INDOOR11AXAP4X4:4 1,510.00$    
315 Wireless AP-R750U 9U1-R750-WW00 UNLSHDR750WWINDOOR11AXAP4X4:4 1,510.00$    
316 Wireless AP-R850 901-R850-JP00 R850JPdual-band11axIndoorAP8x8:8 1,835.00$    
317 Wireless AP-R850 901-R850-US00 R850USdual-band11axIndoorAP8x8:8 1,835.00$    
318 Wireless AP-R850 901-R850-WW00 R850WWdual-band11axIndoorAP8x8:8 1,835.00$    
319 Wireless AP-R850 901-R850-Z200 R850Z2dual-band11axIndoorAP8x8:8 1,835.00$    
320 Wireless AP-R850 9F1-R850-US00 TAA R850dualband11axindoorAP8x8:8 4,370.00$    
321 Wireless AP-R850U 9U1-R850-JP00 UNLSHDR850JP11AXAP8x8:8 1,835.00$    
322 Wireless AP-R850U 9U1-R850-US00 UNLSHDR850US11AXAP8x8:8 1,835.00$    
323 Wireless AP-R850U 9U1-R850-Z200 UNLSHDR850Z211AXAP8x8:8 1,835.00$    
324 Wireless AP-R850U 9U1-R850-WW00 UNLSHDR850WW11AXAP8x8:8 1,835.00$    
325 Wireless AP-T350C 901-T350-JP20 T350cJP20Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,295.00$    
326 Wireless AP-T350C 901-T350-US20 T350cUS20Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,295.00$    
327 Wireless AP-T350C 901-T350-WW20 T350cWW20Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,295.00$    
328 Wireless AP-T350C 901-T350-Z220 T350cZ220Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,295.00$    
329 Wireless AP-T350C ANU-B350-US20 UNLEASHEDB35011AXOUTDOORAP2x2:2 1,400.00$    
330 Wireless AP-T350C ANW-B350-US20 B35011AXOUTDOORAP2x2:2 1,400.00$    
331 Wireless AP-T350D 901-T350-JP40 T350dJP40Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,510.00$    
332 Wireless AP-T350D 901-T350-US40 T350dUS40Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,510.00$    
333 Wireless AP-T350D 901-T350-WW40 T350dWW40Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,510.00$    
334 Wireless AP-T350D 901-T350-Z240 T350dZ240Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,510.00$    
335 Wireless AP-T350SE 901-T350-JP51 T350seJPOutdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,615.00$    
336 Wireless AP-T350SE 901-T350-US51 T350seUSOutdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,615.00$    
337 Wireless AP-T350SE 901-T350-WW51 T350seWWOutdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,615.00$    
338 Wireless AP-T350SE 901-T350-Z251 T350seZ2Outdoor11AXAP2x2:2 1,615.00$    
339 Wireless AP-T750O 901-T750-JP01 T750JP014x411axOutdoorSFPMGigE 3,775.00$    
340 Wireless AP-T750O 901-T750-JP02 T750JP024x411axOutdoorSFPNoGPS 3,775.00$    
341 Wireless AP-T750O 901-T750-US01 T750US014x411axOutdoorSFPMGigE 3,775.00$    
342 Wireless AP-T750O 901-T750-US02 T750US024x411axOutdoorSFPNoGPS 3,775.00$    
343 Wireless AP-T750O 901-T750-WW01 T750WW014x411axOutdoorSFPMGigE 3,775.00$    
344 Wireless AP-T750O 901-T750-WW02 T750WW024x411axOutdoorSFPNoGPS 3,775.00$    
345 Wireless AP-T750O 901-T750-Z201 T750Z2014x411axOutdoorSFPMGigE 3,775.00$    
346 Wireless AP-T750O 901-T750-Z202 T750Z2024x411axOutdoorSFPNoGPS 3,775.00$    
347 Wireless AP-T750O 9F1-T750-US01 TAAT75011axdualbandoutdoorAP4x4:4 2,495.00$    
348 Wireless AP-T750O 9U1-T750-JP01  UNLSHDT750JPOUTDOOR11AXAP4x4:4 3,775.00$    
349 Wireless AP-T750O 9U1-T750-Z201 UNLSHDT750Z2OUTDOOR11AXAP4x4:4 3,775.00$    
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350 Wireless AP-T750OU 9U1-T750-US01  UNLSHDT750USOUTDOOR11AXAP4x4:4 3,775.00$    
351 Wireless AP-T750OU 9U1-T750-WW01 UNLSHDT750WWOUTDOOR11AXAP4x4:4 3,775.00$    
352 Wireless AP-T750SE 901-T750-JP51 T750SEJP514x411axOutdoorSFPMGigE 3,775.00$    
353 Wireless AP-T750SE 901-T750-JP52 T750JP524x411axOutdoorSFPNoGPS 3,775.00$    
354 Wireless AP-T750SE 901-T750-US51 T750SEUS514x411axOutdoorSFPMGigE 3,775.00$    
355 Wireless AP-T750SE 901-T750-US52 T750SEUS524x411axOutdoorSFPNoGPS 3,775.00$    
356 Wireless AP-T750SE 901-T750-WW51 T750SEWW514x411axOutdoorSFPMGigE 3,775.00$    
357 Wireless AP-T750SE 901-T750-WW52 T750SEWW524x411axOutdoorSFPNoGPS 3,775.00$    
358 Wireless AP-T750SE 901-T750-Z251 T750SEZ2514x411axOutdoorSFPMGigE 3,775.00$    
359 Wireless AP-T750SE 901-T750-Z252 T750Z2524x411axOutdoorSFPNoGPS 3,775.00$    
360 Wireless AP-T750SE 9F1-T750-US51 TAA/FIPST750SE4x411axOutdoorAP 4,620.00$    
361 Wireless AP-T750SE 9U1-T750-JP51 UNLSHDT750SEJPOUTDOOR11AXAP4x4:4 3,775.00$    
362 Wireless AP-T750SE 9U1-T750-Z251  UNLSHDT750SEZ2OUTDOOR11AXAP4x4:4 3,775.00$    
363 Wireless AP-T750SEU 9U1-T750-US51  UNLSHDT750SEUSOUTDOOR11AXAP4x4:4 3,775.00$    
364 Wireless AP-T750SEU 9U1-T750-WW51 UNLSHDT750SEWWOUTDOOR11AXAP4x4:4 3,775.00$    
365 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-AR00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,ARAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
366 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-AU00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,AUAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
367 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-BR00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,BRAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
368 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-CN00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,CNAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
369 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-EU00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,EUAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
370 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-IN00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,INAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
371 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-JP00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,JPAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
372 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-KR00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,KRAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
373 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-SA00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,SAAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
374 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-UK00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,UKAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
375 Wireless SZ-100 P01-S144-UN00 SZ144,4x10GE,4x1GE,UNAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
376 Wireless SZ-100 PE1-S144-US01 SLEDSZ144UNHWSKU+1yearsupport 10,575.00$ 
377 Wireless SZ-100 PE1-S144-US03 SLEDSZ144UNHWSKU+3yearsupport 11,955.00$ 
378 Wireless SZ-100 PE1-S144-US05 SLEDSZ144UNHWSKU+5yearsupport 13,335.00$ 
379 Wireless SZ-100 PF1-S144-US00 TAA/FIPSSmartZoneSZ144 26,995.00$ 
380 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-AR00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,ARAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
381 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-AU00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,AUAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
382 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-BR00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,BRAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
383 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-CN00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,CNAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
384 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-EU00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,EUAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
385 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-IN00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,INAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
386 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-JP00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,JPAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
387 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-KR00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,KRAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
388 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-SA00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,SAAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
389 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-UK00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,UKAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
390 Wireless SZ-100D P01-D144-UN00 SZ144-D,4x10GE,4x1GE,UNAC-PwrCord 9,195.00$    
391 Wireless AP-H350 901-H350-JP00 SINGLEH350JPWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 595.00$       
392 Wireless AP-H350 901-H350-JP00-B10 BULK10H350JPWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 5,950.00$    
393 Wireless AP-H350 901-H350-US00 SINGLEH350USWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 595.00$       
394 Wireless AP-H350 901-H350-US00-B10 BULK10H350USWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 5,950.00$    
395 Wireless AP-H350 901-H350-WW00 SINGLEH350WWWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 595.00$       
396 Wireless AP-H350 901-H350-WW00-B10 BULK10H350WWWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 5,950.00$    
397 Wireless AP-H350 901-H350-Z200 SINGLEH350Z2WALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 595.00$       
398 Wireless AP-H350 901-H350-Z200-B10 BULK10H350Z2WALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 5,950.00$    
399 Wireless AP-H350 9U1-H350-JP00 UNLEASHED H350 JP 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 595.00$       
400 Wireless AP-H350 9U1-H350-US00 UNLEASHED H350 US 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 595.00$       
401 Wireless AP-H350 9U1-H350-WW00 UNLEASHED H350 WW 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 595.00$       
402 Wireless AP-H350 9U1-H350-Z200 UNLEASHED H350 Z2 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 595.00$       
403 Wireless AP-H550 901-H550-JP00 SINGLEH550JPWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 795.00$       
404 Wireless AP-H550 901-H550-JP00-B10 BULK10H550JPWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 7,950.00$    
405 Wireless AP-H550 901-H550-US00 SINGLEH550USWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 795.00$       
406 Wireless AP-H550 901-H550-US00-B10 BULK10H550USWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 7,950.00$    
407 Wireless AP-H550 901-H550-WW00 SINGLEH550WWWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 795.00$       
408 Wireless AP-H550 901-H550-WW00-B10 BULK10H550WWWALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 7,950.00$    
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409 Wireless AP-H550 901-H550-Z200 SINGLEH550Z2WALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 795.00$       
410 Wireless AP-H550 901-H550-Z200-B10 BULK10H550Z2WALLPLATE11AXAP2x2:2 7,950.00$    
411 Wireless AP-H550 9U1-H550-JP00 UNLEASHED H550 JP 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 795.00$       
412 Wireless AP-H550 9U1-H550-JP02 UNLEASHED H550 JP 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 795.00$       
413 Wireless AP-H550 9U1-H550-US00 UNLEASHED H550 US 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 795.00$       
414 Wireless AP-H550 9U1-H550-WW00 UNLEASHED H550 WW 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 795.00$       
415 Wireless AP-H550 9U1-H550-WW02 UNLEASHED H550 WW 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 795.00$       
416 Wireless AP-H550 9U1-H550-Z200 UNLEASHED H550 Z2 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 795.00$       
417 Wireless AP-H550 9U1-H550-Z202 UNLEASHED H550 Z2 11AX WALLPLATE  2x2:2 795.00$       
418 Wireless AP-R550 9U1-R550-WW09 UNLSHD R550 SPL WiFi6 AP 2x2:2 860.00$       
419 Wireless AP-T350 9U1-T350-JP51 UNLSHD T350se JP 11AX OUTDOOR AP 2x2:2 1,615.00$    
420 Wireless AP-T350 9U1-T350-US40 UNLEASHED T350d US 11AX OUTDOOR AP 2x2:2 1,615.00$    
421 Wireless AP-T350 9U1-T350-US51 UNLSHD T350se US 11AX OUTDOOR AP 2x2:2 1,615.00$    
422 Wireless AP-T350 9U1-T350-WW40 UNLEASHED T350d WW 11AX OUTDOOR AP 2x2:2 1,615.00$    
423 Wireless AP-T350 9U1-T350-WW51 UNLSHD T350se WW 11AX OUTDOOR AP 2x2:2 1,615.00$    
424 Wireless AP-T350 9U1-T350-Z251 UNLSHD T350se Z2 11AX OUTDOOR AP 2x2:2 1,615.00$    
425 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-24-E 24-PRTBUNDLE4X10GSFP+2X40G1PSU 7,000.00$    
426 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-24-40G-E 24-PRTBUNDLE3X40GQSFP+1PSU 7,000.00$    
427 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-24P 24-PRTPOE+3SLOTS-UPLINK/STACK(NOPSU) 4,370.00$    
428 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-24P-40G-E 24-PRTPOE+BUNDLE3X40GQSFP+1PSU 8,250.00$    
429 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-24P-E 24-PRTPOE+BUNDLE4X10GSFP+2X40G1PSU 8,250.00$    
430 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48F-E 48-PRTSFPBUNDLE4X10GSFP+2X40G1PSU 15,000.00$ 
431 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48F-E-RMT3 48-PRTSFP,4X10GSFP+2X40G1PSU3YRS 15,730.00$ 
432 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48P-STK-E 48-PRTPOE+BUNDLE2X40G1PSU 11,500.00$ 
433 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48P-STK-E-RMT3 48-PRTPOE+BUNDLE2X40G1PSU3YRS 12,290.00$ 
434 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-24P-E-RMT3 24-PRT POE+, 4X10G SFP+ 2X40G 1PSU 3YRS 9,100.00$    
435 Wired ICX7450 ICX7450-48F-E2 48-PRT SFP BUNDLE 4X10G SFP+ 2X40G 2PSU 15,930.00$ 
436 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48F 48-PRT(24X1/10G, 24XG) SFPNO PSU 19,130.00$ 
437 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48F-E 48-PRT(24X1/10G, 24XG) SFP BUNDLE 1PSU 20,190.00$ 
438 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48F-E2 48-PRT(24X1/10G, 24XG) SFP BUNDLE 2PSU 21,250.00$ 
439 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48F-E-RMT3 48-PRT(24X10G, 24XG) SFP BNDL 1PSU 3YRS 22,590.00$ 
440 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48ZP 48-PRT(24XMG) POE+ NO PSU 16,630.00$ 
441 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48ZP-E 48-PRT(24XMG) POE+ BUNDLE 1PSU 18,310.00$ 
442 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48ZP-E2 48-PRT(24XMG) POE+ BUNDLE 2PSU 20,000.00$ 
443 Wired ICX7650 ICX7650-48ZP-E-RMT3 48-PRT(24XMG) POE+ BUNDLE 1PSU 3YRS 20,640.00$ 
444 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-48C 48-PRT RJ45 1/10G, NO FAN, NO PSU 32,860.00$ 
445 Wired ICX7850 ICX7850-48C-E2 48-PRT RJ45 1/10G,  BUNDLE 2PSU 39,320.00$ 
446 Wired OPT-40G E40G-QSFP-SR4 QSFP+ TRANSCEIVER (40GBASE-SR4, STANDARD 2,600.00$    
447 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-SR-S 10GBASE-SR, SFP+OPTIC(LC), 300M MMF,STD 360.00$       
448 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-SR-S8 10GBASE-SR, SFP+OPTIC(LC), 300M MMF,STD 2,520.00$    
449 Wired OPT-10G 10G-SFPP-ZR 10GBASE-ZR,SFP+ OPTIC (LC),UP TO 80KM 19,190.00$ 
450 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-SX-A 1000BASE-SX SFP OPTIC,MMF,(LC),TAA 630.00$       
451 Wired OPT-1G E1MG-SX-A8 1000BASE-SX SFP OPTIC,MMF,(LC),TAA,8-PCK 4,540.00$    
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